MOTHER INDIA
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DINING IN - ARGYLE STREET

Table Menu

Take Away Menu
Set Meals

Contact

OPENING TIMES

MCMDAY: 11730 - 22°00°
TUESDAY: 11730 - 22°00°
WEDMESDAY: 11730 - 22°00°
THURSDAY 11730 - 22°00"
FRIDCAY: 11730 - 22230
SATURDAY: 11730 - 222320
SLMDAY 12700 - 220007

* Last onders taken

THE DEN MENU

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

DALL MAKNI
SERVED WITH SALAD AND WHOLEMEAL ROTI

SMOKED LAMB MINCE AND KARELA
SERVED WITH ONICHN, RAITA AND ROTI

BUTTER CHICKEN WITH FRUIT AND NUT
PAN FRIED CHICKEN WITH GREEN DALL
GREEN HERB CHICKEN KARAHI

STUFFED MUSHROOMS WITH CHICKPEAS

HOME DINE BOOKATABLE MENUS CONTACT SHOP NEWS

£5.45

£7.20

£7.45
£7.45
£7.35
I6.50

FISH AND SEAFOQOD

Cooked with a choice of Ginger and Lime puy lentils Crushed caulflower and diced potatoes Spiced mix greens Dill and Ginger

HADDOCK
HAKE

KING PRAVWNS

SUNDRIES

BASMATI RICE
HERE ROTI
SMALL MAN

CHIPS

More in this categony: Take Away »

I6.50

£7.50
850

£2.20
180
F170
£2.90

=]

FREE RANGE CHICKEN CURRY

PAN FRIED LAMB WITH BABY TURNIP AND
GREEN PEAS

SIMPLE LAMB CURRY (LEG OF LAMB)

CHICKEN TIKEA AND POTATO PAKORA

FENUGREEK MIXED VEGETABLES

MONKFISH

SCALLOPS

WHOLEMEAL ROTI

RADISH PARATHA

PASHWARI NAN

Shopping Cart [ 0 )

£7.45

£7.75

£7.45
£5.80
£6.20

£7.50
I8 50

£1.45
F2.80

£F2.80





