HOME DINE BOOK A TABLE MENUS CONTACT SHOP NEWS —

### Search

Search...

#### DINING IN - ARGYLE STREET

Table Menu

Take Away Menu

Set Meals

Contact

#### OPENING TIMES

MONDAY:	11:30 - 22:00"
TUESDAY:	11:30 - 22:00'
WEDNESDAY:	11:30 - 22:00°
THURSDAY:	11:30 - 22:00"
FRIDAY:	11:30 - 22:30"
SATURDAY:	11:30 - 22:30"
SUNDAY:	12:00 - 22:00"

<sup>\*</sup> Last orders taken

# THE DEN MENU

### AVAILABLE ALL DAY

DALL MAKNI SERVED WITH SALAD AND WHOLEMEAL ROTI	£5.45 FREE RANGE CHICKEN CURRY	£7.45
SMOKED LAMB MINCE AND KARELA SERVED WITH ONION, RAITA AND ROTI	£7.20 PAN FRIED LAMB WITH BABY TURNIP ANI GREEN PEAS	£7.75
BUTTER CHICKEN WITH FRUIT AND NUT	£7.45 SIMPLE LAMB CURRY (LEG OF LAMB)	£7.45
PAN FRIED CHICKEN WITH GREEN DALL	£7.45 CHICKEN TIKKA AND POTATO PAKORA	£5.80
GREEN HERB CHICKEN KARAHI	£7.35 FENUGREEK MIXED VEGETABLES	£6.20
STUFFED MUSHROOMS WITH CHICKPEAS	£6.50	

# FISH AND SEAFOOD

Cooked with a choice of Ginger and Lime puy lentils Crushed cauliflower and diced potatoes Spiced mix greens Dill and Ginger

HADDOCK	£6.50 MONKFISH	£7.50
HAKE	£7.50 SCALLOPS	£8.50
KING PRAWNS	£8.50	

# **SUNDRIES**

BASMATI RICE	£2.20 WHOLEMEAL ROTI	£1.45
HERB ROTI	£1.80 RADISH PARATHA	£2.80
SMALL NAN	£1.70 PASHWARI NAN	£2.80
CHIPS	£2.90	

More in this category: Take Away »